
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE 
MUKTAR MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION) 

(CIN: U13100GA2004PTC003585) 
Registered office:  Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa- 403722, India. 

Notice is hereby given to the public in general in connection with the sale of assets owned by Muktar Minerals 
Private Limited  (in liquidation) (“Corporate Debtor”), offered by the Liquidator appointed by the Hon’ble NCLT, 
Mumbai Bench vide order I.A. 1211 of 2022 in C.P. (IB) No. C.P. No. 1078/MB/C-IV/2020 dated 01.02.2023 (date 
of receipt of order – 08.02.2023) under The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 (“Code”). 
The assets of the Corporate Debtor, forming part of its liquidation estate, are being offered for sale as a going 
concern in terms of clause (e) of regulation 32 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation 
Process) Regulations, 2016. The bidding shall take place through online e-auction service provider NeSL at 
https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login; Email Id: araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjann@nesl.co.in; Mobile No.: +91 
93846 76709, +91 84470 18554. 

SR. 
NO. 

PARTICULARS DETAILS 

1 Date and Time of Auction Date: Tuesday, October 17th, 2023 
Time: 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 
5 minutes) 

2 Address and e-mail of the Liquidator as 
registered with IBBI 

IBBI Reg. Address: 4th Floor, Flat 4A, Bidyaraj Niket, 
22/28A, Manohar Pukur Road, Near Deshapriya Park, 
Kolkata -700029, West Bengal. 

Reg. email id: anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com 
3 Correspondence Address Address: Suite-1B, 1st Floor, 22/28A Manoharpukur Road 

of Deshopriya Park, Kolkata-700029, West Bengal, India. 

Project specific email id: 

muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com  
 

Particulars of Asset Reserve Price  (Amt. 
in INR.) 

Initial Earnest 
Money Deposit    
(Amt. in INR.) 

Incremental 
Value (Amt. in 
INR.) 

Sale of Corporate Debtor, 
Muktar Minerals Private 
Limited, as a going concern 
registered office situated at Plot 
No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna 
Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa- 
403722, India. 

INR. 28,16,10,000 /- (Indian 
Rupees Twenty-Eight Crores 
Sixteen Lacs Ten Thousand 
Only) 

INR. 1,00,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees 
One Crores Only) 

INR. 10,00,000/- 
(Indian Rupees 
Ten Lacs Only) 

Important Notes: 
1. The sale shall be on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”, “WHATEVER IT IS”, “WHATEVER THERE IS” and  

“WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS” and as such, the sale shall be without any kind of warranties and indemnities. 
The sale is conducted under the provisions of the Code and the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India 
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 made thereunder. 

2. The present Sale Notice must be read along with the E-Auction Process Documents wherein details of the process 
and timelines for submission of eligibility documents, access to VDR, site visit, due diligence etc. are outlined. 
The said E-Auction Process Document will be available on the website of e-auction service provider National 
e-Governance Services Ltd. (NeSL) website: https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-ibc/ from 
September 13th, 2023.  

3. Interested bidders shall participate after mandatorily reading and agreeing to the relevant terms and 
conditions as prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document and accordingly, submit their expression of 
interest by 04-10-2023 in the manner prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document. 

4. The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or 
adjourn/postpone/cancel/modify/terminate the e-Auction or withdraw any assets thereof from the auction 
proceeding at any stage without assigning any reason thereof. 

5. As per proviso to sub-clause (f) of clause (1) of section 35 of the Code, the interested bidder shall not be 
eligible to submit a bid if it fails to meet the eligibility criteria as set out in section 29A of the Code (as 
amended from time to time). 

Date and Place: September 13th, 2023, Kolkata 

 
Anup Kumar Singh 
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-18/10322 
Liquidator of Muktar Minerals Private Limited 
(in Liquidation)  

mailto:gunjann@nesl.co.in
mailto:muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com


5
. <

KOLKATA | WEDNESDAY, 13 SEPTEMBER 2023

MAHINDRAMANULIFE INVESTMENTMANAGEMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

NOTICE NO. 33/2023

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

Declaration of Income Distribution cum Capital Withdrawal (‘IDCW’) under
Mahindra Manulife Dynamic Bond Fund
Notice is hereby given that Mahindra Manulife Trustee Private Limited, Trustee to Mahindra
Manulife Mutual Fund (‘the Fund’), has approved the declaration of IDCW under Quarterly IDCW
Option(s) of Mahindra Manulife Dynamic Bond Fund, an open ended dynamic debt scheme
investing across duration. A relatively high interest rate risk and moderate credit risk (“the
Scheme”) as per the details given below:

Name of the
Scheme(s)

Plan(s)/
Option(s)

Quantum
of

IDCW #
(Rs. per
unit)

Record
Date*

Face
Value

(Rs. per
unit)

NAV as
on 11th

September
2023 (Rs.
per unit)

Mahindra Manulife
Dynamic Bond Fund

Regular Plan –
Quarterly IDCW

Option
0.25

15th

September
2023

10.00 10.4843

Direct Plan -
Quarterly IDCW

Option
0.25 10.00 11.1362

#As reduced by the amount of applicable statutory levy. Distribution of the above IDCW is subject
to the availability of distributable surplus and may be lower, depending on the distributable surplus
available on the Record Date.

*If in any case the Record Date falls on a non-business day, the immediately following business day
shall be deemed to be the Record Date.

Pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW Option(s)
of the Scheme/Plan(s) would fall to the extent of payout and
statutory levy, if any.
All Unit holders / Beneficial Owners under the IDCW Option(s) of the abovementioned scheme(s)
/ plan(s) whose names appear in the records of the Registrar, Computer Age Management
Services Ltd. / Statement of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable,
as at the close of the business hours on the Record Date shall be eligible to receive the IDCW.

With regard to Unit holders under the IDCW Option(s) of the abovementioned scheme(s) /
plan(s), who have opted for IDCW Reinvestment facility, the IDCW due will be reinvested by
allotting units for the IDCW amount (on the next Business Day after the Record Date) at a
price based on the prevailing ex-IDCW NAV per unit on the Record Date.

For Mahindra Manulife Investment Management Private Limited

Place: Mumbai Sd/-
Date: September 12, 2023 Authorised Signatory

C
no

.0
1
7
0
3

Corporate Identity Number: U65900MH2013PTC244758
Registered Office : 4th Floor, A - Wing, Mahindra Towers,
Dr. G. M. Bhosale Marg, P.K. Kurne Chowk, Mumbai - 400 018
Maharashtra, India.
Corporate Office: Unit No. 204, 2nd Floor, Amiti Building,
Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, LBS Road, Kamani Junction,
Kurla (W), Mumbai - 400070, India.
Tel: 1800 4196244; website: www.mahindramanulife.com;
email id: mfinvestors@mahindra.com

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE
MUKTAR MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

(CIN: U13100GA2004PTC003585)
Registered office: Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa- 403722, India.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general in connection with the sale of assets owned by Muktar
Minerals Private Limited (in liquidation) (“Corporate Debtor”), offered by the Liquidator appointed by the
Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai Bench vide order I.A. 1211 of 2022 in C.P. (IB) No. C.P. No. 1078/MB/C-IV/2020
dated 01.02.2023 (date of receipt of order – 08.02.2023) under The Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code,
2016 (“Code”).
The assets of the Corporate Debtor, forming part of its liquidation estate, are being offered for sale as a
going concern in terms of clause (e) of regulation 32 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India
(Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016. The bidding shall take place through online e-auction service
provider NeSL at https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login; Email Id: araventhanse@nesl.co.in,
gunjann@nesl.co.in; Mobile No.: +91 93846 76709, +91 84470 18554.

SR.
NO.

PARTICULARS DETAILS

1 Date and Time of Auction Date: Tuesday, October 17th, 2023
Time: 3:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 5 minutes)

2 Address and e-mail of the IBBI Reg. Address: 4th Floor, Flat 4A, Bidyaraj Niket, 22/28A, Manohar
Liquidator as registered Pukur Road, Near Deshapriya Park, Kolkata -700029, West Bengal.
with IBBI Reg. email id: anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com

3 Correspondence Address Address: Suite-1B, 1st Floor, 22/28A Manoharpukur Road
of Deshopriya Park, Kolkata-700029, West Bengal, India.
Project specific email id: muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com

Particulars of Asset
Reserve Price
(Amt. in INR.)

Initial Earnest
Money Deposit
(Amt. in INR.)

Incremental Value
(Amt. in INR.)

Sale of Corporate Debtor, Muktar
Minerals Private Limited, as a
going concern registered office
situated at Plot No. B-2/B-3, Phase
I Verna Industrial Estate, Verna,
Goa- 403722, India.

INR. 28,16,10,000 /-
(Indian Rupees

Twenty-Eight Crores
Sixteen Lacs Ten

Thousand
Only)

INR.
1,00,00,000/-

(Indian Rupees
One Crores

Only)

INR.
10,00,000/-
(Indian

Rupees Ten
Lacs Only)

ImportantNotes:
1. The sale shall be on “AS IS WHERE IS”, “AS IS WHAT IS”, “WHATEVER IT IS”, “WHATEVER

THERE IS” and “WITHOUT RECOURSE BASIS” and as such, the sale shall be without any kind of
warranties and indemnities. The sale is conducted under the provisions of the Code and the
Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016 made
thereunder.

2. The present Sale Notice must be read along with the E-Auction Process Documents wherein details
of the process and timelines for submission of eligibility documents, access to VDR, site visit, due
diligence etc. are outlined. The said E-Auction Process Document will be available on the website of
e-auction service provider National e-Governance Services Ltd. (NeSL) website:
https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-ibc/ from September 13th, 2023.

3. Interested bidders shall participate after mandatorily reading and agreeing to the relevant terms and
conditions as prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document and accordingly, submit their
expression of interest by 04-10-2023 in the manner prescribed in the E-Auction Process Document.

4. The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or
adjourn/postpone/cancel/modify/terminate the e-Auction or withdraw any assets thereof from the
auction proceeding at any stage without assigning any reason thereof.

5. As per proviso to sub-clause (f) of clause (1) of section 35 of the Code, the interested bidder shall not
be eligible to submit a bid if it fails to meet the eligibility criteria as set out in section 29A of the Code
(as amended from time to time).

Anup Kumar Singh
IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00153/2017-18/10322

Liquidator of Muktar Minerals Private Limited (in Liquidation)

Date and Place: September 13th, 2023, Kolkata



5
~wYdma,

13 gßQ>|~a 2023

Xod`mZr Jmdg   _mob} gÎmar ̀ oWrb gaH$mar emioV {WEQ>aMo CX²KmQ>Z

CÎma Jmodm 
{ZdS>H$

{d¿Zoe Zdgmo eoQ>çoMr {dkmZ joÌmV M_H$
Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

gmIir, {X. 12 … {S>\o$Ýg [agM© A±S> So>ìhbn_|Q> Am°J©Zm`PoeZ
(S>rAmaS>rAmo) Am{U amï´>r` \$m°aopÝgH$ gm`Ýg ̀ w{Zìh{g©Q>r (EZE\$Eg`w)
~yQ>H°$ån JwOamV gm`Ýg Q>oŠZm°bm°Or, B§{O{ZA[a¨J A±S> _°Wo_°{Q>Šg
(EgQ>rB©E_) àíZ_§Oyfm {dOoË`m§gmR>r OmoYnya, amOñWmZ ̀ oWrb g§ajU
g§emoYZ à`moJemim Am{U amï´>r` Ý`m`d¡ÚH$ {dkmZ {dÚmnrR> Jm§YrZJa,
JwOamV ̀ oWo Pmboë`m ñnY}V gmIir ̀ oWrb S>m°. Ho$. ~. hoS>Jodma {dÚm_§{Xa
emioMm {dÚmWu {d¿Zoe Zdgmo eoQ>ço ̀ mZo 6 bmIm§hÿZ A{YH$ gh^mJtn¡H$s
amï´>r` ñVamda àW_ H«$_m§H$ nQ>H$mdbm.
n{hë`m 25 {dÚmÏ`mªZm 18 Vo 24 Am°JñQ> 2023 Xaå`mZ OmoYnya
amOñWmZ ̀ oWrb {S>\o$Ýg [agM© A±S> So>ìhbn_|Q> Am°J©Zm`PoeZ
(S>rAmaS>rAmo) À`m g§ajU g§emoYZ à`moJemioV Am{U \$m°aopÝgH$ gm`Ýg
`w{Zìh{g©Q>r_Ü`o gm`~a gwajm, {S>{OQ>b \$m°aopÝgŠg BË`mXr {df`m§darb
{d{dY gÌm§gh {d{dY à`moJemim§Zm ̂ oQ> XoÊ`mMr g§Yr Ë`mbm {_imbr.`m
~yQ>H°$ån_Ü`o gh^mJr Pmbobm g§nyU© Jmoì`mVrb {d¿Zoe hm EH$_od {dÚmWu
hmoVm.
^maVr` A§Vami g§emoYZ g§ñWoZo ̂ maVmVrb àË`oH$ amÁ` Am{U
H|$Ðem{gV àXoemVrb 2 {dÚmÏ`mªZm ~|Jiwê$ ̀ oWrb Bòmo Q>o{b_oQ´>r Q´>°qH$J
Am{U {Z`§ÌU H|$ÐmVrb {_eZ Am°naoeZ g|Q>a_YyZ b±qS>JZ§VaÀ`m à`moJmMo
gmjrXma hmoÊ`mgmR>r Am_§{ÌV Ho$bo hmoVo, Ë`mV {d¿Zoe eoQ>çobm Am_§{ÌV
Ho$bo hmoVo. VgoM BòmoMo AÜ`j S>m°. Eg. gmo_ZmW ̀ m§À`mer g§dmX
gmYÊ`mMr Am{U àý {dMmaÊ`mMr g§Yr {_imbr.Ë`m§Zm BòmoZo am~{dboë`m
Am{U {Z`mo{OV Ho$boë`m {d{dY CnH«$_m§Mr Am{U _mo{h_m§Mr _m{hVr
{Xbr.Aem _hmZ Vm§{ÌH$ g§ñWm§Zm ̂ oQ> XoUo Am{U VoWrb Zm_d§V emókm§er
g§dmX gmYUo hm EH$ N>mZ Am{U Xþ{_©i AZw^d {d¿Zoe eoQ>çobm
{_imbm.{dkmZ {ejrH$m {_bZ nmQ>rb ̀ m§Mo _mJ©Xe©Z {d¿Zoebm
bm^bo,emioMo _w»`mÜ`mnH$ gXmZ§X {_emi, ì`dñWmnZ g{_Vr, nmbH$
`m§Zr Ë`mÀ`m ̀ m ̀ emMo H$m¡VwH$ Ho$bo Amho.
------------------------------------

H$m§XmoirV ewH«$dmar aº$XmZ {e{~a
Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

åhmngm, {X. 12 … H$m§Xmoir ¶oWrb qH$J{’$ga pìhbmg‘moarb hm°{bS>o BZ
hm°Q>ob ¶oWo 15 amoOr aº$XmZ {e{~a hmoUma Amho. hm°{bS>o BZ hm°Q>obmV
gH$mir 9.30 Vo Xþnmar 1 ¶m doimV hmoUmè¶m ¶m aº$XmZ {e{~amg gmW©H$
’$mD§$S>oeZMo ghH$m¶© bm^bo AgyZ hm°Q>ob H$‘©Mmar VgoM
H$m§Xmoirdmgr¶m§Zm aº$XmZ H$aVm ¶oB©b. 
------------------------------------

à~moYZ àmW{_H$ {dÚmb`mV JmoHw$imï>_r 
Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

åhmngm, {X. 12 : à~moYZ {ejU g§ñWm g§M{bV à~moYZ àmW{_H$
{dÚmb`, nm|~w\$m© ̀ oWo _moR>çm CËgmhmV JmoHw$imï>_rMm H$m ©̀H«$_ gmOam
H$aÊ`mV Ambm.
emioVrb B`Îmm Mm¡WrMo {dÚmWu _Ýdoe Jm¡aoe H$moaJmdH$a ̀ m§À`m hñVo
lrH¥$îUmÀ`m _yVuMo {dYrdV nyOZ H$aÊ`mV Ambo. {dÚmÏ`mªZr AmaË`m gmXa
Ho$ë`m. lrH¥$îUmMm OÝ_{dYr gmOam H$éZ {ejH$m§Ûmao nmiUm JrV gmXa
H$aÊ`mV Ambo.
{eewdm{Q>Ho$Vrb _wbm§Zr lrH¥$îU OÝ_mda AmYm[aV Zm{Q>H$m gmXa Ho$ë`m.
àojH$m§Zr Ë`m§Mo H$m¡VwH$ Ho$bo. "dmo {H$gZm h¡' ̀ m JmÊ`mda àmW{_H$ {d^mJmÀ`m
_wbm§Zr Z¥Ë` gmXa Ho$bo. emioVrb àmW{_H$ d nyd©àmW{_H$ _wbm§gmR>r
JmoHw$imï>_r {Z{_Îm doe ŵfm ñnY}Mo Am`moOZ H$aÊ`mV Ambo hmoVo. amYm-
H¥$îUÀ`m doemV {dÚmÏ`mªZr CËH¥$ï> gmXarH$aU H$ê$Z àojH$m§H$Sy>Z XmX
{_idbr. ̀ mdoir emioV nwñVH$ h§S>rMo Am`moOZ Ho$bo hmoVo. emim Vo am_
_§{Xamn ª̀V {_adUyH$ H$mT>Ê`mV Ambr. H$m ©̀H«$_mMo gyÌg§MmbZ {e{jH$m
gwZ§Xm _gwaH$a ̀ m§Zr Ho$bo. JmoHw$imï>_rMr _m{hVr Jmoï>rénmV gm§JÊ`mV Ambr.
{e{jH$m _rZm Jm`H$a, _r{Vjm R>mUoH$a, g§Vmofr _m§ÐoH$a, {ejHo$Va H$_©Mmar
Zrb_ ZmB©H$ ̀ m§À`m CnpñWVrV H$m ©̀H«$_ g§nÞ Pmbm. ñdoOm _m§ÐoH$a ̀ m§Zr
Am^ma ì`º$ Ho$bo. àgmX dmQ>nmZ§Va H$m ©̀H«$_mMr gm§JVm H$aÊ`mV Ambr.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

gmIir, {X. 12 … AmO gdmª{JU
{ejUmMm nm`m _O~yV hmoÊ`mgmR>r
Kw_MoH$Å>a {WEQ>aÀ`m _mÜ`_mVyZ
_wbm§Zm {ejU XoÊ`mMm hm gwá
CnH«$_ AgyZ _wbm§Zm ̀ m {ejUmÛmao
Mm§Jbm Cn`moJ hmoUma Agë`mMo
à{VnmXZ Ho$ar {Oëhm n§Mm`V
gXñ` Xod`mZr Jmdg `m§Zr _mob}
gÎmar `oWrb gaH$mar àmW{_H$
emioV Kw_Q>o H$Å>a {WEQ>aÀ`m
CX²KmQ>Z H$m`©H«$_mV à_wI nmhþUo
åhUyZ ~mobVmZm Ho$bo.
{WEQ>a âb°q_Jmo `m g§ñWoMo

{X½Xe©H$, Ho$VZ OmYd ̀ m§Zr Kw_Mo
H$Å>a {WEQ>a hm CnH«$_ 2017
gmbr gwê$ H$ê$Z gbJ Mma df}
Jmoì`mÀ`m X{jU ^mJmVrb
emim§_Ü`o Ë`mMo à`moJ Ho$bo hmoVo.
`mdfu gmVoar H$bm_§M gÎmar `m
g§ñWoMo gwÌYma em~bmo JmdH$a
`m§Zr hmM CnH«$_ gÎmar ̂ mJmVrb
gJù`m emim§_Ü`o gwê$ H$aÊ`mMo
R>adbo Amho. Ë`mMmM EH$ ^mJ
åhUyZ _mob} gÎmar emioV Ë`m§Mo
CX²KmQ>Z H$aÊ`mV Ambo.
`mdoir ì`mgnrR>mda _mob}

n§Mm`VrMo n§MgXñ` a§OZm Jmdg,
emô m Jmdg, é{MVm _mB©UH$a VgoM
{ejH$ dJmªMr ̀ m§Mr CnpñWVr hmoVr. 
Xod`mZr Jmdg nwT>o åhUmë`m,

doJdoJù`m àH$maÀ`m Jmoï>r, H$mhr
embo` nmR>ç nwñVH$mVrb YSo> ̀ m§Mo
ZmQ>çê$nmV gmXarH$aU Ho$bo OmVo,
doJdoJir N>m`m{MÌo
XmIdyZ,JmÊ`m§_YyZ, Jmoì`mVrb
bmoH$doY -bmoH$H$boÀ`m

_mÜ`_mVyZ, `m Jmoï>r _wbm§g_moa
gmXa Ho$ë`m OmVmV, OoUoH$ê$Z _wbo
ZmQ>çH$boV g_ag hmoD$Z
nwñVH$mVrb Aä`mg Mm§Jbm bjmV
R>odVrb. 
`mdoir {ejH$ em~bmo Jmdg

`m§Zr gm§{JVbo H$s, AmOMr {nT>r
_mo~mB©bH$So> OmñV Z diVm
dmMZmH$So> `mdr, Ë`m§Mm
AmË_{dídmg dmT>mdm, doJdoJù`m
Jmoï>r ~KyZ ñdV…Mm Ñï>rH$moZ
R>admdm.EdT>mM CÔoe ¶m CnH«$_mMm
Amho. A§JUdmS>rV {eH$Umè`m
_wbm§nmgyZ Vo H$m°boO_Ü`o
{eH$Umè`m _wbm§n`ªV hm à`moJ
Amåhr H$aVmo.`m_Ü`o qhXr, _amR>r,
H$m|H$Ur Am{U B§J«Or Aímm ̂ mfm§_Ü ò
hr ZmQ>Ho$ gmXa Ho$br OmVmV.
Ë`mM~amo~a _wbm§À`m B`ÎmoZwgma,
doJdoJù`m d`moJQ>mZwgma _wbm§Mo
_mZgemó g_OyZ KoD$Z hm
CnH«$_ am~dbm OmVmo. {ejU ho
IoimIoimVyZ _wbm§Zm Mm§Jbo bjmV
amhVo `m_wio _wbm§Zm EH$ doJio
{ejU {_iUma Amho. gÎmarVrb
BVa emim§V gwÕm AgoM {ejU
XoÊ`mMm Am_Mm à`ËZ AgUma

AgyZ  Á`m H$moUmbm ho {ejU hdo
Agë`mg Am_À`mH$So> g§nH©$
gmYmdm. gwédmVrg _mÝ`dam§À`m
hñVo XrnàÁdbZ H$ê$Z CX²KmQ>Z

H$aÊ`mV Ambo. _mÝ`dam§Mo
nwînXoD$Z ñdmJV Ho$bo. `mdoir
{d{dY {W`oQ>a H$bm {ejH$ dJmªZr
_wbm§Zm H$ê$Z XmIdbr.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS> 

{S>Mmobr, {X. 12 : d`mÀ`m 82 ì`m dfuhr VéUm§Zm
bmOdob, Agm CËgmh ~miJyZ  Hw§$^madmS>m-{S>Mmobr
`oWrb H$bmH$ma a_mH$m§V eoQ>H$a `m§Zr Amnë`m
KamÊ`mVrb XmoZeohÿZ A{YH$ dfmªMr _y{V©H$bm
{VVŠ`mM AmË_r`VoZo Onbr Amho. Zdo H$bmH$ma hm
dmagm {Q>H$dÊ`mgmR>r nwT>mH$ma KoV Zgë`mMr I§V Vo
ì`º$ H$ê$Z XmI{dVmV.
a_mH$m§V eoQ>H$a `m§Zr d`mÀ`m Zdì`m dfmªnmgyZ

_mVrnmgyZ {d{dY H$bmH¥$Vr KS>dÊ`mMr H$bm Ë`m§Zr
AmË_gmV Ho$br. à{VHy$b n[apñWVrV Ë`m H$mimV hr
H$bm AmË_gmV H$aVmZm EHy$U 12 Jmdm§Mr O~m~Xmar
eoQ>H$a Hw$Qy>§~mda hmoVr. `m ~mam Jmdm§Zm {d{dY _yVu
XodXodVm§gmR>r nUË`m, Xrn VgoM BVa _yVu Úmì`m bmJV
AgV. Ë`m§Zr hr na§nam  Onbr AgyZ AZoH$ df} CÎm_
H$bmH¥$Vr {Z_m©U H$aÊ`mMo H$m`© Vo H$arV AmhoV. Ë`m§Zm
`m H$bogmR>r amï´>r` VgoM AZoH$ nwañH$ma àmá Pmbo
AmhoV.
AmOhr Amåhr _y{V©H$bm Omonmgbr AgyZ Hw§$^ma

g_mOmVrb _wbm§Zrhr Vr nwT>o Onmdr, Ago AmdmhZ
Ë`m§Zr Ho$bo. Amnbr na§nam OnUo JaOoMo Agbo Var
Am{W©H$ AS>MUr d BVa ~m~r_wio AZoH$m§Zr ̀ m H$boH$So>

nmR> {\$adbr Amho. gaH$maZo _wVuH$mam§Zm  AZwXmZ {Xbo
Agbo Var AZoH$ gmo`r CnbãY H$ê$Z Úmì`mV, Aer
_mJUr a_mH$m§V eoQ>H$a ̀ m§Zr Ho$br Amho.
nydu amÁ`mV {d{dY ̂ mJmV OmD$Z JUoe_yVu V`ma

H$ê$Z XoÊ`mMo H$m_ H$aV Ago. Ë`mZ§Va Kar
JmoHw$imï>_rbm JUoe_yVuMo H$m_ gwê$ H$arV Agy. eoH$S>mo
CÎm_ _yVu V`ma H$ê$Z ^m{dH$m§Zm XoÊ`mMm AmZ§X
AdU©Zr` Agë`mMo a_mH$m§V eoQ>H$a ̀ m H$bmH$mamZo
gm§{JVbo.

Q>r‘ X¡{ZH$ hoamëS>

nd©ar, {X. 12 … `oWrb gy`m©
\$mD§$So>eZ d ed© {_{S>`m `m§À`m
g§`wº$ {dÚ_mZo  lr em§VmXþJm©
XodñWmZmV  eodQ>Mm lmdUr
a{ddma{Z{_Îm ñdaYmamhm gwJ_
g§JrVmMm H$m`©H«$_ Am`mo{OV
H$aÊ`mV Ambm.
`mdoir ^mdJrV, ^º$sJrV,

ZmQ>çJrV, A^§J, JPb Aem
JrVm§Mo gmXarH$aU H$aÊ`mV Ambo.
`mdoir Jmoì`mVrb JrVH$ma d
g§JrVH$ma AO` ZmB©H$ CnpñWV
hmoVo, Ë`mM~amo~a {Xì`m À`mar,
C{d©Om ZmJdoH$a, AH©$O ZmJdoH$a,
_Zmbr nmg}H$a ̀ m§Mm gh^mJ hmoVm.
àgÞ gmiH$a d à{eb gmiH$a
`m§Zr dmÚm§da gmW {Xbr.
`mdoir nÙZm^m Zmam`Um, VwPo

JrV JmÊ`mgmR>r, gya {ZamJg hmo,
dX OmD$ Hw$Umbm eaU,
Km|JS>rdmbm, _r am{YH$m, A{^a
Jwbmb, H¡$dë`mÀ`m Mm§XÊ`mbm, lr.
am_M§Ð, _mJo C^m _§Joe, _Z hm
_moJam, Ho$ìhmVar nhmQ>o, H$mZS>m
amOm, Am|H$ma AZm{X AZ§V, O`
emaXo, _wabrYa em_, MwnHo$ MwnHo$
amV {XZ Aer XO}Xma JrV§ gmXa
Pmbr. 

"Kw_MoH$Å>a'À¶m ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ ‘wbm§À¶m gwáJwUm§Zm dmd

_mob} gÎmar … Kw_MoH$Å>a WoQ>a À`m CX²KmQ>Z H$m ©̀H«$_mV CnpñWV
_wbm§g_doV Xod`m§Zr Jmdg, gmo~V a§OZm Jmdg d BVa. (amKmo~m noS>UoH$a)

gmIir … {d¿Zoe eoQ>ço. gmo~V _w»`mÜ`mnH$ gXmZ§X {_emi, Cëhmg
Ho$aH$a d {e{jH$m {_bZ nmQ>rb. (amKmo~m noS>UoH$a) 

åhmngm : JmoHw$imï>_rgmR>r CnpñWV Agbobo amYm-H¥$îUÀ`m doemVrb
à~moYZ àmW{_H$ {dÚmb`mMo {dÚmWu. (^maV ~oVHo$H$a)

a_mH$m§V ̀ m§Zr Onbr
eoH$S>mo dfmªMr na§nam

{S>Mmobr : JUoe_yVu a§JdVmZm Á`oð> H$bmH$ma
a_mH$m§V eoQ>H$a. ({dem§V dPo)

} d`mÀ`m 82 ì`m dfuhr CËgmh H$m`_

ñdaYmam g§JrV_`
H$m ©̀H«$_mbm à{VgmX

nd©ar … ñdaYmam H$m`©H«$_mV JrVo gmXa H$aVmZm H$bmH$ma. 
(eoIa dm`§JUH$a)

{g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$ ’$m¶ZmpÝe¶b A°goQ²>g A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ>
A°³Q>, 2002 gh {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>) ê$ëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 6(1 C) d 6(2)Imbr
O§J‘ ‘mb‘ÎmoÀ¶m {dH«$sgmR>r B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm

V‘m‘ bmoH$ d ImgH$ê$Z H$O©Xma, JhmUdQ>Xma d h‘rXmam§Zm ¶mÛmao H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, gwa{jV YZH$mo åhUOo ~±H$ Am°’$
~S>moXmH$S>o JhmU Q>mH$boë¶m/Ë¶m§Mm ̂ ma Agboë¶m ¶oWo Imbr d{U©boë¶m ñWmda ‘mb‘Îmm Á¶m§Mm Vm~m gwa{jV YZH$moÀ¶m
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mè¶m§Zr KoVbm Amho Ë¶m µ¶oWo Imbr {Xboë¶m ImË¶m§‘Yrb Xo¶ aH$‘oÀ¶m dgwbrgmR>r " Ogo Amho OoWo Amho" ,
"Ogo Amho Oo Amho" Am{U " VoWo Oo Oo H$mhr Amho" ¶m VËdmda {dH$ë¶m OmVrb. /H$O©Xma/JhmUdQ>Xma/h‘rXma/gwa{jV
‘Îmm/Xo¶ a¸$‘/amIrd {H$§‘V/B©-{bbmd VmarI d doi, ~.a.R>od d ~mobr dmT> a¸$‘ B. Vnerb ¶oWo Imbr {Xbm Amho.

B©-{bbmd VmarI d doi … 14.10.2023 Xþnmar 1.00 Vo 3.00
~.a.R>od Am{U ~mobr ñdrH$maÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI … 12.10.2023 Xþnmar. 2.00 n¶ªV, O§J‘ ‘mb‘Îmm§gmR>r ~mobr dmT> a¸$‘ … é. 10,000/- 

emIoMo Zmd d g§nH©$ H«$., H$O©Xma/h‘rXma/
JhmUdQ> Xmam§Mr Zmdo d nÎmo kmV ̂ mam§gh, H$mhr Agë¶mg, O§J‘ ‘mb‘ÎmoMo dU©Z

’$m|S>m emIm … lr. emho~w„m ZmPra ImZ nR>mU, Ka H«$. 96, ZmJPar,
~m~ë¶mImS>r Hw$Q>u, ’$m|S>m, Jmodm 403401

’$m|S>m emIm

VgoM darb gXa H$Om©Mo H$O©Xma/h‘rXma/ JhmUdQ>Xma ¶m§Zr Ë¶m§À¶m Xo¶ aH$‘m§Mm g§nyU© ̂ aUm Z Ho$ë¶mg da {Xboë¶m VmaIog ga’$mgr H$m¶Xm,
2002 Imbr Ë¶m§Zr hr gm§{d{YH$ 15/30 {Xdgm§Mr {dH«$s gyMZm g‘Omdr.
gXa ‘Îmm§À¶m IaoXrXmam§Zr gaH$mar {Z¶‘m§Zwgma gd© H$a/OrEgQ>r Mm ^aUm H$amdm. {dH«$sÀ¶m AQ>r d eVvÀ¶m nyU© VnerbmgmR>r H¥$n¶m

https://www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm dhttps://ibapi.in da {Xboë¶m qbH$Mm g§X ©̂ ¿¶mdm. VgoM àñVm{dV ~mobrXmam§Zr
Imbr {Xboë¶m g§nH©$ H«$‘m§H$mda g§~§{YV A{YH$mè¶m§Zm g§nH©$ H$amdm. lr. amOrd Hw$‘ma, emIm à‘wI -  9890737507

B©-{bbmd
{dH«$s gyMZm

EHy$U Xo¶ … é. 578,774.22 + bmJy ì¶mO d MmO}g

dmhZ H«$. OrE 05E’$1571 dmhZ ~ZmdQ> … øy§S>mB© B§{S>¶m {b.
dmhZ ‘m°S>ob … J«±S> 1  10 ñnmoQ²>P© 1.2
Mmgrg H«$. E‘EEbE 851grEbHo$E‘ 49885

ghr/- àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar  
~±H$ Am°’$ ~S>moXm

{XZm§H$ … 13.09.2023
{R>H$mU … ’$m|S>m 

amIrd qH$‘V … amIrd qH$‘V … é. 4,00,000/- ~.a.R>od … é. 40,000

Vmã¶mMr pñWVr (H$ÝñQ´>p³Q>d/^m¡{VH$) … ̂ m¡{VH$
‘mb‘Îmm nmhUr VmarI d doi … 01.10.2023 Vo 08.10.2023 gH$mir 10.00 Vo g§Ü¶m. 4.00

{XdmiImoar d H$O©~wS>do{Jar H$m¶Xm, 2016 (H$m¶Xm) Imbr {X. 01.02.2023 amoOrÀ¶m  (AmXoe {‘imë¶mMr VmarI -
08.02.2023) amoOrÀ¶m gr. nr. (Amµ¶~r) H«$. gr.nr. H«$. 1078/E‘~r/gr-4/2020 ‘Yrb AmXoe 2022 Mm Am¶. E. 1211
AÝd¶o ‘mZ. EZgrEbQ>r, ‘w§~B© Ý¶m¶nrR> Ûmam Zo‘boë¶m {b{¹$S>oQ>aZo {Xboë¶m ‘wº$ma {‘Zaëg àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> ({b{¹$S>oeZ‘Yrb)
(H$m°nm}aoQ> H$O©Xma) ¶m§À¶m ‘mbH$sÀ¶m ‘mb‘Îmm§À¶m {dH«$sg§~§YmZo V‘m‘ bmoH$m§Zm ¶mÛmao ZmoQ>rg XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s,  
^maVr¶ {XdmiImoar d H$O©~wS>do{Jar ‘§S>i ({b{¹$S>oeZ à{H«$¶m), 2016 À¶m {Z¶‘Z 32 À¶m Cndm³¶ (B) À¶m AZwf§JmZo H$m°nm}aoQ>
H$O©XmamÀ¶m ‘mb‘Îmm Á¶m {b{¹$S>oeZ ‘mb‘ÎmoMm ̂ mJ AmhoV d {dH«$sgmR>r {Xë¶m OmV AmhoV Ë¶m ‘hËdmÀ¶m AmhoV. gXa {dH«$sÀ¶m
~mobr EZB©EgEb> ¶m Am°ZbmB©Z B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXmam§Ûmao https://nbid.nesl.co.in/app/login,

B©‘ob … araventhanse@nesl.co.in, gunjaan@nesl.co.in ‘mo~m. H«$. … + 91 9384676709, + 91 8447018554 
¶oWyZ KoVbm OmB©b. 
A.
H«$.

1.

2.

3.

Vnerb

{bbmdmMr VmarI d doi 

Am¶~r~rAm¶H$S>o Zm|XUrH¥$V
{b{¹$S>oQ>aMm nÎmm d B©‘ob

nÌì¶dhmamMm nÎmm

Vnerb

{XZm§H$ … ‘§Jidma, 17 Am°³Q>mo~a 2023 
doi … Xþnmar 3.00 Vo 4.00 (5 {‘{ZQ>m§À¶m A‘¶m©{XV {dñVmamgh)

Am¶~r~rAm¶ Zm|XUrH¥$V nÎmm … 4Wm ‘Obm, âb°Q>> 4E,
{~ÚmamO {ZHo$V, 22/28E, ‘ZmohanwHw$a ‘mJ©, Xoemo{à¶m nmH©$,
H$mobH$mVm-700029, npíM‘ ~§Jmb, ̂ maV.
Zm|XUrH¥$V B©‘ob Am¶S>r …anup_singh@stellarinsolvency.com

nÎmm … gyQ>-1~r, 1bm ‘Obm, 22/28E, ‘ZmohanwHw$a ‘mJ©,
Xoemo{à¶m nmH©$, H$mobH$mVm-700029, npíM‘ ~§Jmb, ̂ maV.
àH$ën g§~§{YV B©‘ob Amµ¶S>r …
muktarminerals.sipl@gmail.com

‘mb‘Îmm§Mm Vnerb amIrd qH$‘V 
(^maVr¶ én¶m§V a¸$‘)

àma§{^H$ ~¶mUm a¸$‘ R>od
(^maVr¶ én¶m§V a¸$‘)

~mobr dmT> ‘yë¶
(^maVr¶ én¶m§V a¸$‘)

ßbm°Q> H«$. ~r-2/~r-3, ’o$O 1 doUm©
Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhV, doUm©, Jmodm-
403722, ̂ maV ¶oWo Agboë¶m
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ ‘hËdmMo åhUyZ
H$m°nm}aoQ> H$O©Xma ‘wº$ma {‘Zaëg
àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS>Mr {dH«$s

^maVr¶ én¶o
28,16,10,000/-
(^maVr¶ én¶o AÇ>mdrg
H$moQ>r gmoim bmI Xhm hOma

’$º$)

^maVr¶ én¶o
1,00,00,000/-
(^maVr¶ én¶o EH$
H$moQ>r µ’$º$)

^maVr¶ én¶o
10,00,000/-
(^maVr¶ én¶o Xhm
bmI ’$º$)

‘hËdmÀ¶m Zm|Xr …
1. gXa {dH«$s "Ogo Amho OoWo Amho" , " Oo Amho Oo H$mhr Amho" , " Oo H$mhr Amho" , " VoWo Oo Oo Amho" Am{U " H$moUË¶mhr
[aH$mog©{edm¶" ¶m VÎdmda Ho$br OmB©b Am{U åhUyZ, gXa {dH«$s H$moUË¶mhr dm°a§Q>r d BÝS>opåZQ>rO {edm¶ Ho$br OmB©b. gXa
{dH«$s H$m¶Xm d ̂ maVr¶ {XdmiImoar d H$O©~wS>do{Jar ‘§S>i ({b{¹$S>oeZ à{H«$¶m) {Z¶‘Zo, 2016 À¶m Imbrb VaVwXtImbr
Ho$br OmB©b.
2. gÚ {dH«$s gyMZm B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶m ànÌm§gh dmMUo Amdí¶H$ Amho Á¶mV à{H«$¶m Vnerb d nmÌVm H$mJXnÌo gmXa
H$µaÊ¶mgmR>rMo doimnÌH$, ìhrS>rAmabm nmohmoM, OmJoMr nmhUr ̂ oQ>, ¶mo½¶ nmbZ BË¶mXrMm Vnerb ì¶dpñWVnUo {Xbm Amho.
gXa B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶m ànÌo Am°ZbmB©Z B©-{bbmd godm nwadR>mXma Z°eZb B©-JìhaZ§g gpìh©gog {b. ¶m§À¶m
https://nesl.co.in/auction-notices-under-idc/ ¶m g§Ho$VñWimda 13 gßQ>|~a 2023 nmgyZ CnbãY amhVrb.
3. BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXmam§Zr B©-{bbmd ànÌm§‘Ü¶o {d{hV Ho$boë¶m g§~§{YV AQ>r d eVu Z MwH$Vm dmMmì¶mV d Ë¶m ‘mÝ¶
Pmë¶mdaM gXa {bbmdmV ̂ mJ ¿¶mdm Am{U Ë¶mZwgma, gXa B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶m ànÌm§‘Ü¶o {d{hV Ho$boë¶m nÕVrZo Ë¶m§Mo
BÀNw>H$ Agë¶mMo àñVmd 04.10.2023 n¶ªV gmXa H$amdoV.
4. Ë¶mgmR>r H$moUVohr H$maU Z XoVm H$moUË¶mhr Q>ßß¶mda {bbmd Mmby AgVmZm Ë¶m‘YyZ H$moUË¶mhr ‘Îmm ‘mJo KoÊ¶mMm qH$dm
B©-{bbmd VhHy$~ H$aUo/nwT>o T>H$bUo/aÔ H$aUo/gwYmaUo/g§nwï>mV AmUÊ¶mMm qH$dm H$moUVmhr dm gd© àñVmd ñdrH$maÊ¶mMm
dm ’o$Q>miÊ¶mMm gd©ñdr A{YH$ma gXa {b{¹$S>oQ>aH$S>o Amho. 
5. gXa H$m¶ÚmÀ¶m H$b‘ 35 Mo dm³¶ (1) Mo Cndm³¶ (E’$) À¶m VaVwXtZwgma BÀNw>H$ ~mobrXma Oa Vo gXa H$m¶ÚmÀ¶m
(doimodoir gwYmaÊ¶mV Ambobm) H$b‘ 29 E ‘Ü¶o {Xbobo nmÌVm {ZH$f Vo nyU© H$aÊ¶mV Anµ¶er hmoV Agë¶mg Vo nmÌ
R>aUma ZmhrV.  
{XZm§H$ d {R>H$mU … 13 gßQ>|~a 2023, H$mobH$mVm AZwn Hw$‘ma qgJ

Amµ¶~r~rAm¶/Amµ¶nrE-001/Am¶nr-nr00153/2017-18/10322
‘wº$ma {‘Zaëg àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oSMo {b{¹$S>oQ>a ({b{¹$S>oQ>Z‘Yrb)

B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm
‘wº$ma {‘Zaëg àm¶ìhoQ> {b{‘Q>oS> ({b{¹$S>oeZ‘Yrb)

(grAm¶EZ … ¶y13100OrE2004nrQ>rgr003585) 
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ … ßbm°Q> H«$. ~r-2/~r-3, ’o$O 1 doUm© Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhV,

doUm©, Jmodm-403722, ̂ maV.  

Jmodm gaH$ma
ImU ̂ yemó g§MmbZmb¶

BpÝñQ>Q>çyQ> {‘Zo{Pg ~«mJm§Pm, nUOr - Jmodm
g§Ho$VñWi … dmg.goa.gov.in B©‘ob … dir-mine.goa@nic.in

B©-{bbmd gyMZm
{df¶ … amÁ¶mVrb {d{dY {R>H$mUr bmoI§S> I{ZOmMm 29dm B©-{bbmd

gaH$maZo amÁ¶mVrb {d{dY {R>H$mUr bmoI§S> I{ZOmMm 29dm B©-{bbmd
Am¶mo{OV Ho$bm Amho. gXa B©-{bbmd {Z{dXm Imbrb {bbmd H«$‘m§H$mgh
B©-{bbmd à{H«$¶m, ‘wb^yV {H$‘Vrgh g§M Vnerb B. gh
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/auctionhome/index_new.isp

¶m E‘EgQ>rgr B©-Am°³eZ nmoQ>©bda bmB©d Amho …

1. MSTC / WRO / DIRECTORATEOFMINESANDGEOLOGY / 4 / PANAJI

/ 23-24 / 24135

2. MSTC / WRO / DIRECTORATEOFMINESANDGEOLOGY / 4 / PANAJI

/ 23-24 / 24141

3. MSTC / WRO / DIRECTORATEOFMINESANDGEOLOGY / 4 / PANAJI

/ 23-24 / 24142.

àñVm{dV ~mobrXmam§Zm {dZ§Vr Amho H$s, Ë¶m§Zr gX B©-{bbmdmV ̂ mJ
KoÊ¶mgmR>r Ë¶m§Zr darb nmoQ>©bda Zm|XUr H$amdr. VgoM gXa B©-{bbmd
à{H«$¶m ¶m g§MmbZmb¶mÀ¶m www.dmg.goa.gov.in g§Ho$VñWimda
AnbmoS> Ho$bobr Amho. A§{V‘ dmnaH$V} d {Z¶m©VXmam§Zm {dZ§Vr Amho H$s,
Ë¶m§Zr A{YH$ VnerbmgmR>r E‘EgQ>rgr nmoQ>©bbm ̂ oQ> Úmdr.

S>rAm¶/ES>rìhrQ>r/1376/2023
(gX¡d ‘mñH$ Kmbm, gwa{jV A§Va nmim d hmVm§Mr ñdÀN>Vm amIm)

Omhra gyMZm
¶mÛmao V‘m‘ bmoH$m§Zm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s,
lr. XrnH$ Hw$‘ma, ‘o. S>r.Ho$. EÝQ>aàm¶OogMo
EH$‘oH$ ‘mbH$, ¶m§Mm ’°$³Q>ar eoS>gh
AZwgyMrV ßbm°Q>  ‘mPo Aerb A°p³gg ~±H$
{b. ¶m§MoH$S>o JhmU Q>mH$Ê¶mMm ‘ZmoX¶ Amho. 
hr ZmoQ>rg ImgH$ê$Z à{gÕ Ho$br OmV Amho
H$maU I§S> H«$. 1, ìhm°. H«$. 3151 {X.
15.10.2008 ‘Ü¶o n¥ð> 241 Vo 273 da
Zm|XUr H«$. 5079 Imbr Cn{Z~§YH$$,
gmgï>r ¶m§À¶m H$m¶m©b¶mV Zm|Xdobobm {X.
26.09.2008 amoOrMm ^mS>onÅ>m H$ama
Agbobr XñVmdoO ‘m{bH$m Jhmi Pmbr
Amho/hadbr Amho.   H$moUrhr ì¶º$s, H§$nZr,
’$‘©, ^mJrXmar AmñWmnZo, g§ñWm qH$dm
H$moUË¶mhr AÝ¶ H$moUVrhr g§ñWm ¶m§Zm
{dH«$s. AXbm~Xb, ̂ mS>onÅ>m, YmaUm{YH$ma,
JhmUdQ>, Q´>ñQ>, MmO©, dmagm, gh-
‘mbH$s, gw{dYm{YH$ma, ~{jgr qH$dm AÝ¶
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶dhmamÛmao gXa AZwgy{MV
‘mb‘Îmog§~§Yr H$moUVmhr d¡Y A{YH$ma,
‘mbH$s, {hVg§~§Y d H$moUË¶mhr àH$maMm
Xmdm Agë¶mg dm gÚ àñVm{dV {dH«$sg
H$moUVrhr haH$V Agë¶mg Ë¶m§Zr Vo Imbr
ghr H$aUmè¶mg ¶oWo Imbr {Xboë¶m
nÎ¶mda hr gyMZm à{gÕ Pmë¶mÀ¶m
VmaIonmgyZ gmV (7) {Xdgm§À¶m AmV
AmYma^yV H$mJXnÌm§gh H$idmdo AÝ¶Wm
gXa àñVm{dV {dH«$sbm H$moUmH$Sy>Zhr
H$gbohr Xmdo qH$dm haH$Vr ZmhrV Ago
J¥{hV Yabo OmB©b Am{U H$moUË¶mhr Aem
Xmì¶m§g§~§Yr dm Ë¶m§Mm g§X^© Z R>odVm gXa
{dH«$s nyU© Ho$br OmB©b Am{U Ago H$mhr Xmdo
dm haH$Vr Agë¶mg Vo gmoSy>Z {Xbobo
AmhoV/Ë¶mJ Ho$bo AmhoV Ago J¥{hV Yabo
OmB©b Am{U Vo Ë¶mZ§Va ‘mPo Aerbm§da
~§YZH$maH$ AgUma ZmhrV.  

AZwgyMr
Jmodm amÁ¶mVrb X{jU Jmodm {OëømV gmgï>r
Vmbw³¶mVrb Hw§$H$ùir ZJanm{bH$m joÌmV
Agboë¶m d ^yZm|XUr H$m¶m©b¶mV VgoM
VmbwH$m ‘hgyb H$m¶m©b¶mV Zm|XUr Zgobbr
d  Hw§$H$ùirÀ¶m gìh} H«$. 317 Agbobr
Hw§$H$ùir Am¡Úmo{JH$ dgmhV ¶m ZmdmZo
AmoiIë¶m OmUmè¶m ‘mb‘ÎmoV ’°$³Q>ar eoS>
Agboë¶m 1295 Mm¡.‘r. joÌ’$imÀ¶m ßbm°Q>
H«$. Eb-24/1 ¶m ‘mb‘ÎmoMm g§nyU© ̂ mJ.
‘mb‘ÎmoÀ¶m MVw…gr‘m … 
nyd}g … ßbm°Q> H«$. Eb-25, npíM‘og …
OrAm¶S>rgr A§VJ©V añVm, CÎmaog … Eb-
24/2  d X{jUog … OrAm¶S>rgr A§VJ©V
añVm.    
ghr/- 
A°S>. {gÕmW© gm‘§§V   
{XZm§H$ … 12.09.2023
503-504, 5dm ‘Obm, ES>H$m°Z
‘mBªS>ñnog, H$m§nmb Q́>oS> g|Q>aÀ¶mOdi, 
VmO {ddm§Vmg‘moa, H$m§nmb nUOr-{VgdmS>r,
Jmodm 403001.
Xÿa. H«$. … 0832-2425587, 
‘mo~m. … 9422438960
B©‘ob:
samantadvocates@yahoo.com

13-09-2023-Dai-05_Layout 1  09/12/2023  10:17 PM  Page 1




	Page 1

